



Tax Abatement Participation Verification Form

In compliance with the Town of Brooklyn Firefighter Tax Abatement program, the following members of the East Brooklyn Fire Department or the Mortlake Fire Company have responded to twenty (20) percent or greater of the emergency responses of their respective departments during the previous month:

East Brooklyn Fire Department				Mortlake Fire Company		
Emergency Responses:				Emergency Responses:		
Name	Number of Responses	%		Name	Number of Responses	%
	l	l	1		l	

_, as Chief of the Mortlake Fire Company do hereby affirm and attest that the provided information is accurate. I understand that providing a false statement can result in penalties under law.

Signature		Date				
I, as Chi attest that the provided inforn statement can result in penalti	nation is accurate. I understa	Department do hereby affirm and and and that providing a false				
Signature		Date				
The above named individuals have meet all the requirements set forth in the Town of Brooklyn Tax Abatement Ordinance.						
First Selectman	Date					
Fire Commissioners, Chair	Date					